
Programme Interreg VI-A Hungary-Slovakia Programme

Call for proposals HUSK/2301

Lead Partner

Project title

Acronym

Priority Axis

Specific objective

Action

Total budget 0,00 EUR

ERDF contribution 0,00 EUR

Application form



Project acronym Priority axis

Project start date Specific objective

Project duration in months Action

PROJECT DATA

Project summary in Slovak

Project title

Project summary in English

Project summary in Hungarian



Abbreviated name Website

Official address of the organization Other information

State Registration number

Municipality Tax number

Street and number Type of organization

Postal code Leagal type

Statutory representative Contact person

Name Name

Position Position

Mobile-phone number Mobile-phone number

E-mail address E-mail address

LEAD PARTNER - DATA

Thematic competences and experiences of the organisation

Partner profile

Official name of the organization in native language



Act1.1

Tangible outcomes

Activity impact NUTS3 location

Act1.2

Act2.1

Tangible outcomes

Activity impact NUTS3 location

Act2.2

Act2.3

Act2.4

Act2.5

Act2.6

Act2.7

Act2.8

Act2.9

Act2.10

Act3.1

Tangible outcomes

Activity impact NUTS3 location

Act3.2

LEAD PARTNER - ACTIVITIES

Preparatory activities

Name of the activity

Core activities

Name of the activity

Description

Description

Exact location

Name of the activity

Name of the activity

Exact location

Name of the activity

Name of the activity

Name of the activity

Name of the activity

Name of the activity

Exact location

Name of the activity

Name of the activity

Promotional activities

Name of the activity

Name of the activity

Description

Name of the activity



Act1.1 Name of the activity

Act1.2 Name of the activity

Act2.1 Name of the activity

Act2.2 Name of the activity

Act2.3 Name of the activity

Act2.4 Name of the activity

Act2.5 Name of the activity

Act2.6 Name of the activity

Act2.7 Name of the activity

Act2.8 Name of the activity

Act2.9 Name of the activity

Act2.10 Name of the activity

Act3.1 Name of the activity

Act3.2 Name of the activity

Act1.1 Name of the activity

Act1.2 Name of the activity

Act2.1 Name of the activity

Act2.2 Name of the activity

Act2.3 Name of the activity

Act2.4 Name of the activity

Act2.5 Name of the activity

Act2.6 Name of the activity

Act2.7 Name of the activity

Act2.8 Name of the activity

Act2.9 Name of the activity

Act2.10 Name of the activity

Act3.1 Name of the activity

Act3.2 Name of the activity

LEAD PARTNER - REALIZATION PLAN

12 months 24 months 36 months

48 months 60 months 72 months



VAT status

Real cost 0,00 EUR

Expenditure Related activity Unit
Number
of units

Price per unit Total:

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

Flat rate 10% 0,00 EUR

Flat rate 10% 0,00 EUR

Flat rate 10% 0,00 EUR

Expenditure Related activity Unit
Number
of units

Price per unit Total:

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

5. Equipment Flat rate 10% 0,00 EUR

Expenditure Related activity Unit
Number
of units

Price per unit Total:

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

LEAD PARTNER - BUDGET

1. Staff and project management costs

2. Office and administration

3. Travel and accomodation

4. External expertise and services

Total budget



Abbreviated name Website

Official address of the organization Other information

State Registration number

Municipality Tax number

Street and number Type of organization

Postal code Leagal type

Statutory representative Contact person

Name Name

Position Position

Mobile-phone number Mobile-phone number

E-mail address E-mail address

PARTNER2 - DATA

Partner profile

Thematic competences and experiences of the organisation

Official name of the organization in native language



Act1.1

Tangible outcomes

Activity impact NUTS3 location

Act1.2

Act2.1

Tangible outcomes

Activity impact NUTS3 location

Act2.2

Act2.3

Act2.4

Act2.5

Act2.6

Act2.7

Act2.8

Act2.9

Act2.10

Act3.1

Tangible outcomes

Activity impact NUTS3 location

Act3.2

PARTNER2 - ACTIVITIES

Preparatory activities

Name of the activity

Description

Exact location

Name of the activity

Name of the activity

Core activities

Name of the activity

Description

Exact location

Name of the activity

Name of the activity

Name of the activity

Name of the activity

Name of the activity

Name of the activity

Name of the activity

Name of the activity

Promotional activities

Name of the activity

Description

Exact location

Name of the activity



Act1.1 Name of the activity

Act1.2 Name of the activity

Act2.1 Name of the activity

Act2.2 Name of the activity

Act2.3 Name of the activity

Act2.4 Name of the activity

Act2.5 Name of the activity

Act2.6 Name of the activity

Act2.7 Name of the activity

Act2.8 Name of the activity

Act2.9 Name of the activity

Act2.10 Name of the activity

Act3.1 Name of the activity

Act3.2 Name of the activity

Act1.1 Name of the activity

Act1.2 Name of the activity

Act2.1 Name of the activity

Act2.2 Name of the activity

Act2.3 Name of the activity

Act2.4 Name of the activity

Act2.5 Name of the activity

Act2.6 Name of the activity

Act2.7 Name of the activity

Act2.8 Name of the activity

Act2.9 Name of the activity

Act2.10 Name of the activity

Act3.1 Name of the activity

Act3.2 Name of the activity

PARTNER2 - REALIZATION PLAN

12 months 24 months 36 months

48 months 60 months 72 months



VAT status

Flat rate 20% 0,00 EUR

Expenditure Related activity Unit
Number
of units

Price per unit Total:

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

Flat rate 15% 0,00 EUR

Flat rate 15% 0,00 EUR

Real cost 0,00 EUR

Expenditure Related activity Unit
Number
of units

Price per unit Total:

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

5. Equipment Real cost 0,00 EUR

Expenditure Related activity Unit
Number
of units

Price per unit Total:

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

PARTNER2 - BUDGET

1. Staff and project management costs

2. Office and administration

3. Travel and accomodation

4. External expertise and services

Total budget



Partner State
Gross/Net

budget
ERDF contribution

(EUR)
State co-finance 

(EUR)
Own contribution 

(EUR)
Total budget

(EUR)

-                        -                        

-                        -                        

Total -                       -                       -                       -                       

FINANCIAL OVERVIEW



Partner Period #1 Period #2 Period #3 Period #4 Period #5 Period #6 Period #7 Period #8 Period #9

Total -  €                       -  €                       -  €                       -  €                       -  €                       -  €                       -  €                       -  €                       -  €                       

Partner Period #10 Period #11 Period #12 Period #13 Period #14 Period #15 Period #16 Period #17 Period #18

Total -  €                       -  €                       -  €                       -  €                       -  €                       -  €                       -  €                       -  €                       -  €                       

PAYMENT FORECAST

12 months 24 months 36 months

48 months 60 months 72 months



COOPERATION CRITERIA

Joint development

Joint implementation

Joint staffing

Joint financing



ID Measure unit Baseline value Target value

ID Measure unit Baseline value Target value

INDICATORS

Output indicators

Result indicators

Indicator

Indicator


